
k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

Troy

Rose

Novi

Holly

Orion

Lyon

Oxford

Milford

Oakland

AddisonBrandon

Highland Waterford

Groveland

Springfield

White Lake

Southfield

Pontiac

Independence

Commerce

Bloomfield

Rochester Hills

Farmington Hills

West Bloomfield

Wixom

Auburn Hills

Royal Oak

Holly

Oak Park
Ferndale

Madison Heights

Birmingham

Rochester

Milford

Berkley

Franklin

South Lyon

Beverly Hills

Bloomfield Hills

Hazel Park

Clawson

Farmington

Oxford

Walled Lake

Orchard Lake Village

Lake Angelus

Lake Orion

Leonard

Wolverine Lake

Northville

Ortonville

Royal Oak

Lathrup Village

Huntington Woods

Bingham Farms

Sylvan Lake
Keego Harbor

Pleasant Ridge

Village of Clarkston

Novi

Southfield

Fenton

Southfield

25

18

16

20

9

23

17

24

7

8

14

6

5

10

15

22

12

19

21

13

11

1
2

3

4

Oakland

Oakland County, MI
Frank Houston

Oakland County
Chairman of the Democratic Party

2011
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